Fitnesswise — Jolly Jumper Port-A-Stand

Jolly Jumper photo

Identifying features

Other
Batch PO#674 on box and Code #06017 or 03017 on the exerciser saddle

What are the defects?

The threaded parts of the locking bolt used to lock the top assembly have the potential to break when too much force is put on the black knob whilst assembling or disassembling the product. The hook used to hold the harness is welded to the frame and only the locking bolt that is used to tighten the frame is affected.

What are the hazards?

If the locking bolt breaks during use it may make the stand unstable.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should stop using the product and contact Jolly Jumper on 02 9971 0470 or 02 9971 7044, or email jolly@fitnesswise.com.au to arrange delivery of a replacement “U” section with hook and black knob.

Supplier
Fitnesswise
Traders who sold this product

Baby Bunting and Big W

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 July 2017 - 27 November 2017

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category